L20000313404

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
, ,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





400441219664

12/20/24--01013--028 **50.00

FEB 06 S. PRATHER

· COVÉR LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Convoy XL LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Survi	ving Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) a	re submitted for fi	ling.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	s matter to:		
Anish Patel			
Contact Person			
Convoy XL LLC			
Firm/Company		•	
PO Box 761			
Address		•	
Lake Panasoffkee, FL 33538	}		
City, State and Zip Code	<u> </u>		
convoyxl@gmail.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future an	nual report notific	cation)	
For further information concerning this matter,			
Anish Patel	_ _{at (} 352	₎ 643 1306	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00			
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	P. O. Bo		

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Eco Realty Trust, LLC	Florida	LLC LOG-6702
Convoy XL LLC	Florida	LLC
		2024 A.I.I.
		. (1
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Convoy XL LLC	Florida	LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that a	pply to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable)			
v	This entity exists before the me are attached.	erger and is	s a domestic filing e	entity, the amendment, i	f any to its	public	organic record
	This entity is created by the me	erger and is	s a domestic filing e	ntity, the public organic	e record is	attached	i .
	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its stateme				rship or a d	omestic	limited
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the deflorida Statutes is:			•			
							
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F		vith appraisal rights	the amount, to which m	nembers are	entitle	d under
	4: If other than the date of filing fer the date this document is file				not be prior	to nor	more than 90
-	effective date				•		
seve	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Parof Entity/Organization: Realty Trust LLC	Departme		s.	Турс	d or Pri c of Ind	nted lividual:
							
Con	ivoy XL LLC				Anish	Pate	
						<u> </u>	2624
Corpor	rations:	(If no dii	rectors selected, sig	President or Officer nature of incorporator.,)		JEC 20
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners					•	<u> </u>	
	a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships:		es of all general partne			,- · · ·	 !
Limited Liability Companies: Signature of an authorized person						o i	
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company: \$25.00			For each Corporati			\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General F			\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	/ :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (o	<u>ptional)</u> :		\$30.00

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Eco Realty Trust, LLC	Florida	LLC	
Convoy XL LLC	Florida	LLC	~
			7)124 U
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		:	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the sur	rviving party are as follows:	7: 15
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	۲
Convoy XL LLC	Florida	LLC	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOU</u>	RTH: Please check one of the b	oxes that app	ly to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)		
V	This entity exists before the meare attached.	erger and is a	domestic filing e	ntity, the amendment, i	f any to its public	organic record
	This entity is created by the me	erger and is a	domestic filing e	ntity, the public organic	record is attache	ed.
	This entity is created by the me liability partnership, its stateme	erger and is a ent of qualific	domestic limited	liability limited partner	ship or a domest	ic limited
	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:	nat does not h epartment ma	nave a certificate on a send any proce	of authority to transact be ss served pursuant to s.	ousiness in this st 605.0117 and Ch	ate. The napter 48,
FIFTI	1: This entity agrees to pay any r	nembers with	n annraisal rights	the amount to which m	embers are entit	ed under
	1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F		i appraisar rigitis	the amount, to which in	embers are emiti	ed unger
	H: If other than the date of filing				ot be prior to not	more than 90
days a	fter the date this document is file	-	-		-	
	effective date	<u> </u>	ecember	745 2024		
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	Department			ents, this date wi	ll not be listed
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	,	Typed or Pr Name of In-	
	Realty Trust LLC	`	Signature(s).	29	Anish Pat	
Convoy XL LLC			Ai	RA	Anish Pat	el
						2024
Согрог	rations:	Chairman,	Vice Chairman, F	resident or Officer		○ 1
C	al a casa carellina.			nature of incorporator.)	•	<u>*</u> :
			of a general partne of all general part	er or authorized person	•	
Non-F	lorida Limited Partnerships:	Signature o	of a general partne	r	· .	:: -5
Limite	d Liability Companies:	Signature o	f an authorized p	erson	•	Ų,
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation		\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50 For each General Pa			\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity	' :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	otional):	\$30.00